C & kidida dbRibEA
Apple Raceberry JaMl

Lefty Wright Grade Level Championships
Sophomore & Under Girls

Basset Creek Park

Oct. 24, 2011

Cloudy, calm, 50s
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG. TIME SPREAD
1 Wayzata 32 1 3 4 5 19 26 31 16:35.2 1:20.2
2 Hopkins 69 2 6 13 16 32 33 54 16:58.1 1:19.8
3 Chanhassen 120 14 18 23 28 37 41 67 17:25.7 0:52.8
4 Willmar 128 12 21 24 35 36 39 42 17:28.5 0:56.9
5 Edina 149 7 9 30 44 59 87 90 17:30.4 1:32.4
6 Shakopee 157 10 17 38 45 47 63 82 17:37.6 1:14.1
7 Elk River 197 8 20 51 58 60 75 93 17:46.2 1:27.6
8 Eden Prairie 230 11 22 46 66 85 102 106 17:58.3 2:12.2
9 Forest Lake 234 25 48 52 53 56 64 68 18:01.1 0:46.0

10 Hutchinson 268 29 34 65 69 71 84 123 18:10.5 0:59.6
11 Holy Family Catholic 293 40 43 55 57 98 100 18:24.8 1:38.0
12 Minnetonka 306 27 50 72 74 83 86 94 18:23.8 1:27.4
13 Chaska 321 15 49 70 80 107 113 119 18:36.4 3:17.1
14 Bloomington Jefferson 418 78 79 81 88 92 95 108 19:00.9 0:28.2
15 Benilde St Margaret's 431 61 62 99 104 105 112 115 19:20.0 1:53.8
16 Robbinsdale Cooper 458 73 77 96 103 109 114 19:29.4 1:57.8
17 Robbinsdale Armstrong 491 76 89 91 110 125 130 20:04.5 3:57.8
18 Providence Academy 548 97 101 111 118 121 127 129 20:39.9 2:03.4
19 Richfield 599 11e¢ 117 120 122 124 126 128 21:39.2 1:04.7

Incomplete Teams: Andover, Delano, Minneapolis South, Minneapolis Southwest
Individuals
PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Wayzata
1 Michaela Keller-Miller, 8 15:57.1
3 Annika Lerdall, 7 16:29.8



4

Jaycie Thompson, 7

5 Leah Johnson, 9
19 Nicole Schneider, 9
26 Martha Kulberg, 10
31 Lauren Behling, 10
Total Time = 1:22:55.6
2. Hopkins
2 Terese Warden, 9
6 Margaret Stelzner,
13 Katie Craemer, 9
16 Jessie Harrington,
32 Naomi Borowsky, 10
33 Claire Miller, 9
54 Miranda Oestreich,
Total Time = 1:24:50.5

3. Chanhassen

14
18
23
28
37
41
67
Total

Kylie Rumble, 10
Breanna Kaufhold, 9
Lee Stelten, 8
Annelise Severtson,
Linnea Lynum, 8
Alea Johnson, 9
Sydney Kaye, 9

Time = 1:27:08.2

4., Willmar

12 Ashlyn Boehme, 9
21 Alexandra Freiberg,
24 Grace Graves, 7
35 Alexis Miley, 8
36 Ingrid Figenskau, 8
39 Kassandra Erickson,
42 Paige Kester, 10
Total Time = 1:27:22.2
5. Edina
7 Hannah Martin, 9
9 Logan Sweeney, 9
30 Emily Ross, 10
44 Sirina Thompson, 10
59 Clare Ling, 10
87 Maddy Selcke, 10
90 Erin Balestri, 9
Total Time = 1:27:32.0

6. Shakopee

10
17
38
45
47
63
82
Total

Katie Mulcrone, 10
Dana Stewart, 10
Alex Walker, 10
Kunga Chime, 9
Autumn Olsen, 8
Sarah Jakovleski, 7
Lauren Kotz, 8

Time = 1:28:07.7
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7. Elk River
Sadie Elsenpeter,

8

20

51

58

60

75

93
Total

Lydia Carr, 8
Colette Woyke,

9

Kallie Peterson,

Mallory Adams,
Hannah Griaf,
Mandy Sailor,
Time = 1:28:50.

8. Eden Prairie

11

22

46

66

85
102
106
Total

Anna Davis, 10
Abbie Drach, 9
Elise Birkle,

Greta Colford,
Madison Hanson
Claire Zurn, 9
Saahithi Rao,

Time = 1:29:51.

9. Forest Lake
Jacqueline Pothen,
Chevelle Polomino,

25
48
52
53
56
64
68
Total

Madison Cleppe
Faith Allen, 9
Maria Poyerd,

Kate Schaaf, 8

1
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10
8

9
1

4
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9

Maddie Anderson,

Time = 1:30:05.

10. Hutchinson

29

34

65

69

71

84
123
Total

Alexa Seifert,
Lily Nunvar, 8
Claire Renner,
Ally Harlander
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Olivia Anderson,

Alexa Broten,
Abby Esser, 10
Time = 1:30:52.
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11. Holy Family Catholic

40

43

55

57

98
100
Total

Eileen Curran,
Shannon Dolan,
Abby Hanscom,

Hannah Skoblik
Lauren Strigel
Emily Kirsch,

Time = 1:32:03.

12. Minnetonka
Hannah Hollenhorst,
Meaghan Borowski,

27
50
72
74
83
86
94

Noelle Cheney,
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Abigail Glockner,

Anna Cushing,
Megan O'Brien,
Emily Brandt,
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Total Time = 1:31:58.7 Total Places

13. Chaska
15 Ellie Snuggerud, 7 17:04.
49 Morgan Hendrickson, 10 18:07.
70 Rachel Urick, 10 18:34.
80 Nicole 0'Sell, 10 18:53.
107 Sarah Hormanski, 9 20:21.
113 Zoe Marek, 9 21:00.
119 Jenna Knutson, 9 21:24.

Total Time = 1:33:01.9 Total Places

14. Bloomington Jefferson

78 Bailey Plaman, 10 18:49.
79 Kyla Porter, 9 18:50.
81 Izzy Inderieden, 9 18:56.
88 Emma Eckberg, 10 19:009.
92 Ellen Berkowitz, 10 19:18.
95 Emily Carr, 9 19:29.
108 Emilee Hassanzadeh, 10 20:29.
Total Time = 1:35:04.4 Total Places

15. Benilde St Margaret's

61 Ellie Bahr, 7 18:18.
62 Gypsy Spiller, 8 18:19.
99 Elena Cameron, 9 19:39.
104 Annie White, 10 20:11.
105 Mackenzie Swanson, 7 20:11.
112 Taylor Madison, 7 20:53.
115 Adriene Willimas, 9 21:13.
Total Time = 1:36:39.6 Total Places

16. Robbinsdale Cooper

73 Bella Libra, 7 18:35.

77 Allison Urevig, 8 18:48.

96 Sara Belden, 8 19:29.
103 Molly Woullet, 10 20:01.
109 Adrienne Barberg, 10 20:32.
114 Dottie Anderson, 7 21:13.
Total Time = 1:37:26.9 Total Places

17. Robbinsdale Armstrong

76 Katherine Schoff, 9 18:40.
89 Sarah Bliss, 10 19:11.
91 Kara Andersen, 8 19:15.
110 Ashley Zagaros, 8 20:36.
125 Jordan Gray, 10 22:38.
130 Kayo Hussein, 9 27:109.
Total Time = 1:40:22.2 Total Places

18. Providence Academy

97 Lillian Smith, 7 19:36.
101 Meaghen Newman, 9 19:57.
111 Serena Swanson, 7 20:47.
118 Ella Brunsman, 8 21:17.
121 Claire Trombley, 9 21:39.

127 Lizzie Reschenberg, 8 22:51.
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129

Total Time = 1:43:19.2 Total Places
19. Richfield
116 Katie Stark, 7 21:14.
117 Nicole Mattson, 7 21:15.
120 Tyannah Huttner, 7 21:29.
122 Mariyah Cloutier, 7 21:57.
124 Nora Huberty, 7 22:19.
126 Myah Cloutier, 7 22:41.
128 Karla Aravjo, 7 25:03.
Total Time = 1:48:15.7 Total Places
TEAM
PLACE SCORE FINISHER

Top
1 1
2 2
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Abby Villafana, 8

Michaela Keller-Miller,
Terese Warden, 9
Annika Lerdall, 7
Jaycie Thompson, 7
Leah Johnson, 9
Margaret Stelzner,
Hannah Martin, 9
Sadie Elsenpeter, 8
Logan Sweeney, 9
Katie Mulcrone,
Anna Davis, 10
Ashlyn Boehme, 9
Katie Craemer, 9
Kylie Rumble, 10
Ellie Snuggerud, 7
Jessie Harrington,
Dana Stewart, 10
Breanna Kaufhold, 9
Nicole Schneider, 9
Lydia Carr, 8
Alexandra Freiberg, 9
Abbie Drach, 9

Lee Stelten, 8

Grace Graves, 7
Jacqueline Pothen, 9
Martha Kulberg, 10
Hannah Hollenhorst,
Annelise Severtson,
Alexa Seifert, 7
Olivia Kavanaugh, 9
Emily Ross, 10
Lauren Behling,
Naomi Borowsky,
Claire Miller, 9
Lily Nunvar, 38
Alexis Miley, 8
Ingrid Figenskau, 8
Linnea Lynum, 8
Yoder Katie, 10
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Wayzata
Hopkins
Wayzata
Wayzata
Wayzata
Hopkins
Edina

Elk River
Edina
Shakopee
Eden Prairie
Willmar
Hopkins
Chanhassen
Chaska
Hopkins
Shakopee
Chanhassen
Wayzata
Elk River
Willmar
Eden Prairie
Chanhassen
Willmar
Forest Lake
Wayzata
Minnetonka
Chanhassen
Hutchinson
Delano
Edina
Wayzata
Hopkins
Hopkins
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Willmar
Chanhassen
Andover
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Alex Walker, 10
Kassandra Erickson, 9
Eileen Curran, 10
Alea Johnson, 9
Paige Kester, 10
Shannon Dolan, 10
Sirina Thompson, 10
Kunga Chime, 9

Elise Birkle, 9
Autumn Olsen, 8
Chevelle Polomino, 9
Morgan Hendrickson, 10
Meaghan Borowski, 10
Colette Woyke, 9
Madison Clepper, 9
Faith Allen, 9
Rachel Neese, 10
Miranda Oestreich, 9
Abby Hanscom, 9
Alina Johnson, 8
Maria Poyerd, 9
Hannah Skoblik, 10
Sophia Holm, 9
Kallie Peterson, 10
Clare Ling, 10
Mallory Adams, 10
Ellie Bahr, 7

Alice Lindgren, 7
Maeve Kennedy, 10
Gypsy Spiller, 8
Sarah Jakovleski, 7
Kaylen Bach, 8

Kate Schaaf, 8
Claire Renner, 8
Greta Colford, 10
Melissa Drenkhahn, 8
Margaret Newberger, 9
Katherine Spurlock, 10
Sydney Kaye, 9

Kaley Inman, 10
Maddie Anderson, 7
Ally Harlander, 7
Maria Zahhos, 10
Rachel Urick, 10
Olivia Anderson, 6
Noelle Cheney, 9
Bella Libra, 7
Jessica Mohr, 9
Grace Egan, 9
Abigail Glockner, 10
Baylee Miller, 10
Hannah Griaf, 9
Katherine Schoff, 9
Cari Lee, 9

Kate Barrett-Murphy, 7
Shelby Kurr, 9
Allison Urevig, 8
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Bailey Plaman, 10
Kyla Porter, 9
Nicole 0'Sell, 10
Izzy Inderieden, 9
Maddy Skoglund, 10
Lauren Kotz, 8

Kim Aanestad, 10
Emma Culshaw, 7
Anna Cushing, 10
Melody Massard, 7
Grace Sawyer, 7
Alexa Broten, 8
Katelyn McEnelly, 9
Rachel Scalf, 7
Madison Hanson, 10
Megan O'Brien, 9
Maddy Selcke, 10
Emma Eckberg, 10
Maddy Baden, 8
Ariel Simmons, 9
Sarah Bliss, 10
Daniella Kyllonen, 8
Erin Balestri, 9
Olivia Marti, 10
Kara Andersen, 8
Andi Mackin, 9
Abbey LaBarre, 7
Ellen Berkowitz, 10
Sophia Bornowski, 10
Mandy Sailor, 10
Carri Anderson, 7
Alexis Pearson, 9
McKenna Ryan, 8
Emily Brandt, 10
Emily Carr, 9

Kiley Rondeau, 10
Sara Belden, 8
Jessica Paschke, 10
Madison Halley, 8
Alayna Hoy, 10
Lillian Smith, 7
Lauren Strigel, 10
Deanna Sheshukova, 10
Elena Cameron, 9
Grace Culshaw, 7
Lindsey Wipf, 10
Emily Kirsch, 10
Meghan Jette, 9
Lucee Hart, 7

Kelly Nyvold, 9
Sunita Walker, 9
Elizabeth Watts, 10
Jaycie Kimball, 8
Jensen Muench, 9
Jessie Dupay, 9
Monica Weimer, 10
Meaghen Newman, 9
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Sydney Lura, 9

Ellen Winderl, 10
Claire Zurn, 9

Molly Woullet, 10
Dalyn Wiggins, 8
Hayley Hebert, 9
Susana Castelo, 10
Madeline Nelson, 8
Maria Rectenwald, 10
Nicole Vogel, 8
Annie White, 10
Maddie Griwac, 9
Mackenzie Swanson, 7
Caroline Moore, 9
Saahithi Rao, 9

Anna Hughes, 10

Esty Bain, 10

Maddy Meyer, 10
Ashley Manicor, 10
Sarah Hormanski, 9
Alexandra Roderick, 9
Jessica Dexheimer, 8
Laura Helgen, 10

Kelly Flugaur-Leavitt,

Kyra Tietje, 8

Emilee Hassanzadeh, 10

Adrienne Barberg, 10
Caitlin Houle, 9
Lauren Gunhus, 10
Ashley Zagaros, 8
Sonrisa Gaulden, 9
Madeline Jung, 8
Skyra Schwab, 8
Aubrey Bartlett, 10
Serena Swanson, 7/
Kassem Hana, 9
Sophie Toland, 10
Taylor Madison, 7
Ellie Engdahl, 8
Becky Nelson, 9
Naomi Schroeter, 10
Cassie Geisner, 11
Anastasia Sushko, 10
Madeline Forst, 10
Morgen Joyce, 7
Laura Allen, 7
Allyson Johnston, 8
Sarah Koch, 7
Rachel Clepper, 9
Zoe Marek, 9
Micaela Dick, 10
Katie Crocker, 8
Maddie Orzeske, 9
Rachel Hoober, 10
Alyssa Minder, 9
Mary Grace, 10
Lilly Hanson, 10

19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:

20

20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:

21

21:
21:
21:
21:

21

21:
21:
21:
21:

58.
59.
59.
01.
02.
05.
06.
06.
09.
10.
11.
11.
11.
14.
16.
19.
20.
21.
21.
21.
23.
25.
26.
28.
29.
29.
32.
33.
33.
36.
39.
40.
44 .
47 .
47 .
48.
49.
53.
:54.
55.
55.
56.
57.
58.
58.
59.
59.
:00.
00.
00.
01.
03.
:05.
08.
09.
11.
11.

D W OOk, RFEP OUoO TR Jwo kO WwoOHo JuoO Rk oo JoNhwoFE J0F 0o ow ol oo NOoOUU O Uy IO WDNO W

Chanhassen

Wayzata

Eden Prairie
Robbinsdale Cooper
Shakopee

Minnetonka

Willmar

Hopkins

Edina

Shakopee

Benilde St Margaret's
Wayzata

Benilde St Margaret's
Minnetonka

Eden Prairie

Shakopee

Edina

Eden Prairie

Eden Prairie

Chaska

Minnetonka

Elk River

Eden Prairie

Wayzata

Forest Lake
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Eden Prairie



211 Erin Louwagie, 10 21:12.2 Wayzata

212 114 Dottie Anderson, 7 21:13.2 Robbinsdale Cooper
213 115 Adriene Willimas, 9 21:13.6 Benilde St Margaret's
214 116 Katie Stark, 7 21:14.8 Richfield

215 117 Nicole Mattson, 7 21:15.0 Richfield

216 Maddie Swenson, 10 21:15.8 Wayzata

217 118 Ella Brunsman, 8 21:17.8 Providence Academy
218 Roxy Krietzman, 10 21:19.7 Hopkins

219 119 Jenna Knutson, 9 21:24.7 Chaska

220 Abbie Annen, 10 21:27.0 Shakopee

221 Hannah Sullivan, 8 21:28.3 Wayzata

222 Kahler Kuntz, 9 21:29.0 Chaska

223 Jaclyn Studniski, 9 21:29.2 Elk River

224 120 Tyannah Huttner, 7 21:29.4 Richfield

225 Hannah Bies, 7 21:37.7 Elk River

226 121 Claire Trombley, 9 21:39.8 Providence Academy
227 Chelsea Olson, 9 21:40.3 Eden Prairie

228 Lindsay Kuss, 9 21:42.8 Chaska

229 Sannita Rouse, 9 21:45.1 Forest Lake

230 Madison Thomas, 9 21:49.6 Willmar

231 Megan Brua, 7 21:50.3 Wayzata

232 Emily Composto, 10 21:51.6 Benilde St Margaret's
233 Greta Schleif, 10 21:52.7 Shakopee

234 Sammy Rude, 10 21:53.6 Benilde St Margaret's
235 Claire Boswell-Healey, 9 21:53.9 Wayzata

236 Mary Rolfes, 8 21:54.1 Elk River

237 Ellie Determan, 9 21:54.8 Minnetonka

238 Keely Pullman, 10 21:55.0 Minnetonka

239 122 Mariyah Cloutier, 7 21:57.3 Richfield

240 Savannah Colbrese, 8 21:58.7 Wayzata

241 Mollie Pohlad, 9 22:00.7 Minnetonka

242 Madeline Brown, 12 22:02.6 Minnetonka

243 Madeline Lemieux, 9 22:02.8 Minnetonka

244 Emily Dahl, 7 22:04.8 Shakopee

245 Madeline Martodam, 9 22:08.0 Hopkins

246 Cristina Brown, 9 22:10.5 Hopkins

247 Kelly Kapsner, 9 22:10.8 Minnetonka

248 Emma Crane, 9 22:11.2 Elk River

249 Chloe Haugh, 9 22:12.7 Eden Prairie

250 Katie Thompson, 7 22:16.5 Shakopee

251 123 Abby Esser, 10 22:16.8 Hutchinson

252 Emily Higgins, 9 22:18.5 Eden Prairie

253 124 Nora Huberty, 7 22:19.4 Richfield

254 Nicole Brua, 7 22:20.2 Wayzata

255 Dominique Brown, 9 22:20.7 Hopkins

256 Cora Zackrison, 9 22:25.2 Hutchinson

257 Abby Riewer, 6 22:26.7 Hutchinson

258 Sara Lyons, 10 22:30.3 Wayzata

259 125 Jordan Gray, 10 22:38.4 Robbinsdale Armstrong
260 126 Myah Cloutier, 7 22:41.9 Richfield

261 Dakota Ludowese, 7 22:50.0 Hutchinson

262 127 Lizzie Reschenberg, 8 22:51.8 Providence Academy
263 Maggie Hellickson, 9 22:59.6 Edina

264 Sarah Kenzie, 8 23:10.0 Benilde St Margaret's
265 Miranda Schmidt, 10 23:17.4 Forest Lake

266 Cara Murasaki, 9 23:27.4 Wayzata

267 Miranda Dahl, 8 23:31.1 Wayzata
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Audrey Jewett, 9
Hanna Seifert, 6
Lizzy Warzecha, 6
Ali Goldberg, 9
Brenna Falk, 8
Elissa Marble, 9
Elizabeth Allen, 10
Jennifer Page, 10
Colette Pickel, 10
Sithara Sunny, 8
Ayushi Jain, 10
Brit Stein, 9
Josie Meyers, 7
Claire Marti, 9
Hanna Dryden, 9
Sanjana Ketchum, 9
Grace Miller, 9
Alyssa Knight, 9
Karla Aravjo, 7
Abby Villafana, 8
Marianne Batina, 7
Brianna O'Donnell,
Abbey Wollin, 7
Allie Bunker, 7
Kayo Hussein, 9
Devangi Bohra, 8
Nicole Kittock, 10

Return to home page.
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Benilde St Margaret's
Hutchinson

Hutchinson

Minnetonka

Hopkins

Hopkins

Eden Prairie

Eden Prairie

Eden Prairie

Shakopee

Shakopee

Hopkins

Shakopee

Hopkins

Edina

Edina

Minneapolis Southwest
Eden Prairie
Richfield

Providence Academy
Providence Academy
Richfield

Shakopee

Delano

Robbinsdale Armstrong
Shakopee

Shakopee
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